SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Sy no. 518, 527
, Kistapur Village, opp RDC Concrets, Medchal,
Hyderabad, Telangana - 501401, India

GSTIN : 36AAVCS1691R275

GRN

Vendor Name :-
Vendor Address :-

Vendor TinNo :-

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LTD - HYDERABAD

76

Hyderabad, Telangana
India-501505

Contact No. : 9111111194

PO No :-
Inbound No :-
GRN No :-
Invoice No :-
Challan No :-

CHCPO112775
CHC000122204
CHC000119418
GTTG/24243214

PO Date :-

Create Date :-

GRN date :-

Invoice Date:-

21-2-2025
28-2-2025
28-2-2025
27-2-2025

Challan date :-

CHCO000122204

Sr.

No.

SKU
Code

SKU Desc

Vendor
SKU

SKU Bin

Lot No

Lot MRP
(INR)

Exp
Qty

Recv
Qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable

Value
(INR)

CGST

SGST/UGST

IGST

CESS

Add.Cess

Total(INR)

Rate | Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

2165

WEIKFIELD
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
100.00 G

106-2165

STAGING

CHCO000505497

43.00

100

100

27.90

2790.00

9.00 251.10

9.00

251.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3292.20

2 2166

WEIKFIELD CORN
STARCH
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
100.00 G

106-2166

STAGING

CHC000556324

30.00

500

500 20.39

10192.50

6.00

611.55

611.55

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

11415.60

3 3484

WEIKFIELD
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
500.00 G

106-3484

STAGING

CHC000560019

90.00

40

40 61.07

2442.84

6.00

146.57

146.57

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

2735.98

4 72625

WEIKFIELD COCOA
POWDER JAR
150.00 G

106-72625

STAGING

CHC000383158

225.00

80

80 144.92

11593.20

9.00

1043.39

1043.39

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

13679.98

5 1529

WEIKFIELD
DOUBLE ACTION
BAKING POWDER
100.00 G

106-1529

STAGING

CHCO000556351

36.00

300

300 24.43

7328.70

6.00

439.72

439.72

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

8208.14

Total:

1020

1020

34347.24

2492.33

2492.33

0.00

0.00 0.00

39331.90




Sr. SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP Exp Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess TotaI(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty | Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
Amount |Thirty Nine Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty One and Ninety paisa Only

(INR) :




